

CITY OF MESQUITE
BID TABULATION

Bid Name: Annual Cost Share Contract for Sidewalk, Pedestrian Ramps, Drive Approaches and Curbs & Gutter Replacement
Bid Number: 2026-058
Date: March 25, 2026

				Texas Made Ramirez Construction Corporation		Cam-Crete Contracting, Inc		CCGMG LLC SERIES B	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED
1.	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb and Gutter	350	LF	\$ 65.50	\$ 22,925.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 35,000.00
2.	Remove and Replace 4-inch Thick 4,000 PSI Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk	2,000	SY	\$ 90.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 190,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 220,000.00
3.	Remove and Replace 6-inch Thick 4,000 psi Reinforced Concrete Pavement, All Types.	300	SY	\$ 111.50	\$ 33,450.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 30,900.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 40,500.00
4.	Remove and Replace 8-inch Thick 4,000 psi Reinforced Concrete Pavement, All Types.	250	SY	\$ 115.00	\$ 28,750.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 43,750.00
5.	2-inch Thick HMA (Type D) Overlay	100	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 6,300.00
6.	Remove and Replace ADA Ramp, all types	10	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
7.	Remove and Replace Concrete Steps, Retaining Walls (2-feet high or shorter), and Miscellaneous Structures	5	CY	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
8.	Subgrade Reconstruction (w/ Recycled Concrete Flexible Base)	75	TON	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,750.00
9.	Remove Existing Trees – 12-inch diameter or larger	15	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
10.	Installation of Block Sod to Match Existing Turf	500	SY	\$ 13.25	\$ 6,625.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,000.00
11.	Additional Sandy Loam Backfill to Raise Parkway to Grade	100	TON	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00
12.	Irrigation and Water Service Repair Allowance – Irrigation Repair by Licensed Irrigator and Water Service Repair by Licensed Plumber	1	AL	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
13.	Traffic Control on Arterial Streets	1	AL	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
14.	Adjust Water Valve	10	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 4,500.00
15.	Adjust Existing Meter Box	50	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 12,500.00
16.	Adjust Sanitary Sewer Manhole	5	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,750.00
TOTAL BASE (1-16):					\$ 359,000.00		\$ 361,150.00		\$ 426,550.00
NET TOTAL:				Net 30					
TERMS:				As needed					
DELIVERY:				Recommended					